TURBO SCORPION Parts List

36105

Q:D @ x3pcs | | ® x3pcs
x10pcs
p @ x10pcs @ x10pcs x10pcs
Snap Pin 4mm E2.5 Clip E3 Clip ES Clip
1-N3033N J 1-N4032
- N\
N s N
( ) q ) 1 x10pcs
Jrors || © e || @[ || )H
Nut M2.6 Nut M3 Nylon Nut M3 Nut M4

@ (m]]][ﬂ]]ﬂ]]]]]]]]]] x10pcs

BH M3x5mm

M x5pcs

Flanged Nylon Nut M4

—
j

Nylon Nut M4

1-S13008H

©) (|| () (o

BH M3x8mm x10pcs

@i

BH M3x18mm  x10pcs BH M3x25mm  x10pcs

1-S22608
ﬂ[ﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂ]ﬂﬂ]ﬂ]ﬂ]ﬂ]ﬂ]ﬂﬂﬂu x5pcs

CAP M2.6x8mm

x5pcs

CAP M2.6x12mm
1-S32608H

@ ﬂjﬂﬂ]ﬂ[ﬂﬂ]{ﬂﬂ]ﬂﬂ]}]ﬂﬂ x10pcs

FH M2.6x8mm

X5pcs

CAP M2.6x16mm

1-S33008H

@ D]]ﬂ]ﬂ]]]]ﬂﬂ]]m x10pcs

FH M2.6x6mm

FH M3x8mm x10pcs | | FH M3x10mm x10pcs

[ x10pcs
SS M3x3mm

@ DMMMM” @ "IIIIIIIIIII\I||||\||||||||||||||||\||||||||||||||||||

FH M3x12mm x10pcs FH M3x15mm x10pcs

BRG003 j§ BRG014

BRGO001

BRG022

BB 5x10x4mm x4pcs | | BB 4x8x3mm x4pcs | | BB 10x15x4mm x2pcs | | BB 6x10x3mm x2pcs

ORGO03BK

@ U x10pcs o ' x10pcs
0-Ring P3 Orange O-Ring P3 Black % FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.
e i ()
36105 2.4GHz Antenna Pipe 24GHz 7V TF 18T 275
92643 Snap Pin(4mm/10Pcs) AFyTEY (4mm/10PA) 220
1-E025 E-Ring(E2.5/10pcs) EYU 5 (E25/10A) 165
1-E030 E-Ring(E3.0/10pcs) EY % (E30/10A) 165
1050  E-Ring(E5.0/10pcs) Y4 (E50/10A) 165
1-N2620 Nut(M2.6x2.0/10pcs) FhM2.6x2.0/10A) 220
1-N3024 Nut(M3x2.4/10pcs) FyhM3x2.4/10A) 220
1-N3033N  Nut(M3x3.3) Nylon (5pcs) FvhMM3x33) 740 (5A) 220
1-N4032  Nut(M4x3.2) (5pcs) Fuk (M4x32/5A) 220
1-N4055N  Nut(M4x5.5) Nylon (5pcs) FYM4x55) 402 (5A) 220
1-N4056FN  Nut(M4x5.6) Flanged Nylon (5pcs) TYMMAxX5.6)7502 +4AU(A) 220
1-813005H Button Screw(Hex/M3x5/10pcs) RAVE Z(M3EN NI R/10A) 330
1-513008H Button Screw(Hex/M3x8/10pcs) RAVE Z(M3x8) NI R/10A) 330
1-513018H Button Screw(Hex/M3x18/10pcs) REVE ZM3x18)(AYHR/10A) 330
1-813025H Button Screw(Hex/M3x25/10pcs) REVE ZM3x25) A R/10A) 330
1-822608  Cap Screw(M2.6x8/5pcs) FryTE R(M26x8/51) 220
1-822612  Cap Screw(M2.6x12/5pcs) FryTERM26x12/5R) 220
1-822616  Cap Screw(M2.6x16/5pcs) FpyTE RM26x16/5A) 220
1-S32606H Flat Head Screw (M2.6x6/10pcs) HFE Z(M2.6x6)XAYIR/10A) 330
1-S32608H Flat Head Screw (M2.6x8/10pcs) HFE ZR(M2.6x8)XAYIR/10A) 330
1-S33008H Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x8/10pcs) HFE Z(M3x8) AU R/10A) 330
1-S33010H Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x10/10pcs) HFEZRM3X10)(~NYIR/10A) 330
1-S33012H Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x12/10pcs) HFEZRM3x12)(~NYIR/10A) 330
1-S33015H Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x15/10pcs) HFERM3x15) NI R/10A) 330
1-S53003  Set Screw(M3x3/10pcs) YhE R(M3x3/10A) 220
BRG001 Shield Bearing(5x10x4)4Pcs D=IWERTY LT (5x10x44 A 1100
BRG003  Shield Bearing(4x8x3)4Pcs U=ILRRT 25 (4x8x3)4 A 1100
BRG014  Shield Bearing(10x15x4)2Pcs D=ILERTYU 7 (10x15x4) 2AY 1320
BRG022  Shield Bearing(6x10x3)2Pcs S=LRRTY U5 (6x10x3)2AY 1100
ORG03 0O-Ring(P3/Orange) 10Pcs oYL (P3/AL ) 10AY 220
ORGO3BK  O-Ring(P3/Black)10Pcs 0 (P3/TZ9 MO0 220

Mo

SS M5x5mm x2pcs

(O)
N/

S ©
0O~ Y O@ ©Q@O Q@
© ©) ©

SC215 SC216

S

©

SC217

O @)
x2pcs
O O

X2pcs X2pcs D]ﬂ]l]]ﬂlﬂ]l]ﬂ[ﬂ FH M2.6x6mm x4pcs

Y M ()
0T209 Shock Piston (OPTIMA) YayIERNY 440
OT210R  Shock Plastic Parts (Red/OPTIMA) 2av9FF1R =Y (LyR) 440
OT237R  Front Shock Case (Red/OPTIMA) AV AV =R (LYEF) 2090
0T239 Front Shock Shaft (2pcs/OPTIMA) Pl e A I 550
SC201 Main Chassis (Scorpion 2014) Aov— 2200
SC203 Rear Sus Arm (Scorpion 2014) DXYYRT—L 2640
SC204 Front Lower Arm (Scorpion 2014) JAVrATHRT—L4 1980
SC205 Gear Box (Scorpion 2014) YRy R 2640
SC206 Arm Shaft Block Set(Scorpion 2014) T—LYvIhTayItyk 1650
SC207 Steering Knuckle Set (Scorpion 2014) AT 7L FwiLtvbk 880
SC209 Servo Saver Mount (Scorpion 2014) H—Ref1\—=TH Uk 385
SC213 Motor Plate (Scorpion 2014) E—4—TL—k 440
SC215 Slipper Plate (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) AyR—=TL—h 220
SC216 Slipper Pad (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) Y UPASIAVIN 165
SC217 Gasket & Screw Set (Scorpion 2014) TIART YAk 165



TURBO SCORPION Parts List

SC219W (White)

- e
@ b 4
° -
> 30 8¢
/=== =
o) = 20
(junon @ =2, om (]
Flange BH M3x10mm x4pcs ~ R-Pin4mmx2pcs ~ SS M3x3mm x1pcs ~ BH M3x8mm x6pcs
SC221 SC224WB (White)
7ZZO:I:E
© [ X2pCS © ©
CAP M2.6x12mm

888

6 E5 C|Ip x1pcs

W o8 =0l (2 (3 l.
O NutMixipes =OX
(o & ©8 .

BH M4.0x35mm x1pcs  Nylon Nut M4 x1pcs

=

x2pcs
e Ole [Jiile

e i ()
SC219W  Radio Box Set (White/Turbo Scorpion) — 5¥74Ryo 2wk 1540
SC221 Rear Roll Cage Set (Scorpion 2014) Jxa—ir—oty b 440
SC224WB  Wing (White/Turbo Scorpion) DAY (RIAR) 550
SC225 Spur Gear Set (Scorpion 2014) AN—FYty b 440
SC226B  Servo Saver Set (Scorpion 2014) H—Rt A1\ —tyb 660
SC228 Diff.Inner Parts Set (Scorpion 2014) TIAVF—1"—=Ytyhk 990
SC229 Gear Set (Scorpion 2014) Frey b 880
SC230 Pinion Gear Set (Scorpion 2014) ExAofvty b 330
SC232 Swing Shaft (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) AAVG v Tk 660
SC233 Rear Wheel Axle (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 1)k —)LT7 9 )L 660
SC235 Gear Shaft Set (Scorpion 2014) FrovI by b 770
SC236 Up Right King pin (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) w754 kU4 EY 825

34

SC238B

© |

x2pcs

©)( Jum

Pivot Ball 5.8xM2.6x11.5mm
x4pcs

Pivot Ball 5.8M3x12.5mm
x8pcs

Ball Nut 4.8xM2.6mm
X2pcs

01|10 ©
©)m X6pcs
O D FH M2.6x6mm
FH M2.6x8mm

0|0 ©

O1I x4pcs
SS M3x3mm

® x2pcs

SC258

mgmmm T
i ) x2pcs o @& x2pes
Y M ()
SC237 Front Sus Joint (Scorpion 2014) pi= VI SEE 330
SC2388  Dust boot (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) BRNT—Y 220
SC240 5.8mmxM2.6 Pivot Ball (8pcs/Scorpion 2014)  5.8mmxM2.6E 7R kR— )L 330
SC241 5.8mmxM3 Pivot Ball (4pcs/Scorpion 2014)  5.8mmxM3E Ry kR—)L 220
SC242 4.8mmxM2.6 Ball Nut (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)  4.8mmxM2.678—)LFwh 275
SC251 Front Shock Stay (Turbo Scorpion) AU AVIRT— 440
SC252 Rear Shock Stay (Turbo Scorpion) )XYy RAT— 550
SC253 Rear Sus Plate W/B 273mm (Turbo Scorpion) 1) 27 L—kW/B 273mm 880
SC254 Gear Box Mount W/B 273mm (Turbo Scorpion) ~ F7Ry2 X< bW/B 273mm 770
SC255 Top Plate (Turbo Scorpion) rTTL—h 550
SC256 Hard Rear Sus Post (Turbo Scorpion) =R HZRRR 1320
SC257 Wide Front Arm Shaft (Turbo Scorpion) DARTAVRT—LI ¥ TR 550
SC258 Tie-Rod (Turbo Scorpion) A40OyK 495

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.



TURBO SCORPION Parts List

© [ x4pcs
CAP M2.6x8mm

SC259 SC261
—n @ Q

©) (Jmmmmn x2pcs
W\M/\/W X2pcs FHM2.6x6mm  CAP M2.6x8mm
3) x6pcs @ U x4pcs
X2pcs E25 P3

(o x2pcs
FHM2.6x6mm  CAP M2.6x8mm
3) x6pcs @ U x4pcs
E2.5 P3

(b) dluummmm x1pcs

Flange BH M3x10mm

KYOSHO RACING TEAM 110 BUGEY RADIDCONTROLOFF ROADRACECAR
o S5 sssn % A0BUGETRADICONTROLUF RIADRACECAR
O es s *o28, & HOIFHODS

WYY S SAND B ORFPION

Y 2 )
SC259 Roll Bar (Turbo Scorpion) A—JbiN— 660
SC261 Light Guard (Turbo Scorpion) FAMI—F 440
SC262 Front Shock (Turbo Scorpion) avkoavy 3630
SC263 Rear Shock (Turbo Scorpion) Jyvavy 3630
SCB006  Non Decoration Body (Turbo Scorpion) JoFab—yavkTq 3300
SCHO05W 2.2 Front Wheel (2pcs./White/Scorpion 2014) 224V FF ZRVRA—)L 880
SCHO06W 2.2 Rear Wheel ( 2pcs.White/Scorpion 2014) 224V F R 1R/ —)b 880

SCT003M (Medium) SCWo014

QU

@ x2pcs ® x2pcs

(©)mm x2pcs
FH M3x8mm

SCW015

SCWO016

BH M3x25mm x1pcs

©(mm X6pcs (©))mm x2pcs @H x3pcs
BH M3x8mm  FH M3x10mm  Nylon Nut M3

(©hmm x2pcs
FH M3x8mm

© x2pcs

® x2pcs

— 7 &=
® x2pcs
© x2pcs

Y M ()
SCT003M  Front Tire Medium/2WD/2.2inch TOVNIAY STAT L/2WD/2240F 1430
SCWO014  Front Bumper (Small Type/Scorpion 2014) Ak /Ay 18— (RE—LA A F) 275
SCWO015  Light Bucket Compatible Roll Cage Set ~ S4 b\ ykxtisA—)Lr—Jwybk 330
SCW016  HG Wing Stay Set (Scorpion 2014) BILIAVY ATA 385
SCWO017  Light Bucket Set(2pcs/Scorpion 2014) ATy 1760
SCW020  Hex Drive Washer Set (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) ~AWHARSAT Ty v—tuk 880
FAT202S  Rear Tire/Soft/’2pcs (Dirt Hog) )X RAX /) T/ 2pes 990
LA43 5.8mm Ball End(12pcs) R-ILTUR 586 (12pcs) 330
LA43R 5.8mm Ball End(Red / 12pcs) R=JLIUK 580 (LyR12pcs) 330
UmM612 Diff Shaft (2pcs/ULTIMA SC) TV % 7k (2pcs/ULTIMA SC) 770

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

35



TURBO SCORPION Option Parts List

x2pcs
Titanium

[ x2pc;
CAP M2.6x8mm

T s

| 4

@ o
: =N b)
/=== =
o = 0
(mmmmm ) = om (oo
Flange BH M3x10mm x4pcs ~ R-Pin4mmx2pcs ~ SS M3x3mm x1pcs ~ BH M3x8mm x6pcs

SC224BKB (Black) / R (Red) / YB (Yellow)

W

o
© © FH M3x8mm x2pcs

SCHO005BK / SC SCHO006BK / SC
BK (Black) =\ BK (Black) —
SC (Satin Chrome) /7 s N\ SC (Satin Chrome) =

For 2.2inch Rear Tire
For 2.2inch Front Tire Need SCW020

SCTO03H /S FAT202SS (Super Soft)

H (Hard)
S (Soft)
© x2pcs O x2pcs
Y M ()
37021 Le Mans 490 MOTOR (Brushed/30Turn) Le Mans 490E—4—(J53/304—>) 4400
37031 LE MANS 240S MOTOR (Brushless/19.5Tum) LR 2408 E—4—(TFVLR/19549—>) 11000
37051 LE MANS 240S ESC (for Brushless/MAX13.5Tun)  JL'Y> 2408 ESC (75 L AF/MAX1354—>) 7480
82245 60A Brushed ESC KSH KA060-91W KAO6O-91W J5 > E—%—F BH/KESC 60A 754 4400
92411 Titanium Adjust Rod 30mm FAVT v ARAYER 30mm
92417 Titanium Adjust Rod 68mm FAUT Vv ARAYR 68mm 990
OT210BK  Shock Plastic Parts (Black/OPTIMA) 2399 7518=Y(T599) 440

R246-8584  Silicone Sensor Cable 210mm At —4—J)L 210mm 550

SC219BK  Radio Box Set (Black/Scorpion 2014) FRYIZEINTFV)) 1540
SC219R  Radio Box Set (Red/Scorpion 2014) SUFRYI R (LYR) 1540
SC219Y  Radio Box Set (Yellow/Scorpion 2014) PZENZES SN kD) 1540
SC224BKB  Wing (Black/Scorpion 2014) 4G (I599) 550
SC224R  Wing (Red/Scorpion 2014) PEZAC 440
SC224YB  Wing (Yellow/Scorpion 2014) 4V ({TA—) 550
SC227 Front Bumper (Scorpion 2014) =V AVZAc 275
SCHO05BK 2.2 Front Wheel ( 2pcs./Black/Scorpion 2014) 224VFFA FAUNRA—IL(TF9Y) 880

SCH005SC 2.2 Front Wheel ( 2pcs./Satin Chrome/Scorpion 2014) 224V FF JAUNRA—IL(HTUI0—LAvF) 1320
SCHO06BK 2.2 Rear Wheel (2pcs./Black/Scorpion 2014) 224VFR VXHRA—=IL (T5vIh) 880
SCHO06SC 2.2 Rear Wheel ( 2pcs./Satin Chrome/Scorpion 2014) 224 FF A —)L (B-Fo90—LAvF) 1320

SCTO03H  Front Tire Hard/2WD/2.2inch TAVNIAY N—R/2WD/2.24F 1430
SCT003S  Front Tire Soft’2WD/2.2inch JAUNEAX YT/ 2WD/ 2240 F 1870
FAT202SS  Rear Tire/ Super Soft/ 2pcs/ 2.2 inch X BAX/Z—18—=Y T 2pcs/ 2240F 2200

36

SCWO001

7075T6
x2pcs

SCWO003 SCW004

B
Nut M3 x2pcs
x2pcs
P ©f
Nylon Nut M3 x2pcs
[
CAP M2.6x8mm x2pcs
| 0 BH M3x18mm x4pcs
BH M3x18mm x2pcs CAP M2.6x12mm x2pcs

SCWO00 SCW009 SCW010

606176 606176
©B x2pcs B x2pcs x2pcs
Nut M3 Nylon Nut M3
"|||||||||||||||||||||\||||||||||||||||\||||\||||||||| mﬂmﬂ
(mmm X3pCSs (oo X21CS SS M5x5mm x2pcs
BHM3x8mm  BH M3x15mm FH M3x15mm x4pcs

SCW013 SCW018

HG Shock

White LED

SCW019 SCWwW021
g ) 2 HD

Gear Box
Conversion for

Original Scorpion X2pcs

e i ()
SCW001 Hard Main Chassis Rail (7075/Scorpion 2014) N=RA v o—L— )L (1075) 6600
SCWO003  Carbon Front Shock Stay (HG Shocki2pcs/Scorpion 2014)  HGY 3wy RA—RY IRV a3y RT—(2A) 1540
SCWO004  Carbon Servo Saver Mount (Scorpion 2014) H—RoH—ReAN\—<IUk 5280
SCW007  Carbon Rear Shock Stay (HG Shock/Scorpion 2014)  HGYavyRA—HRU YT av)RT— 1650
SCW009  CNC Arm Shaft Block (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) CNCT7—LY+IhTOv5(2A) 1870
SCW010  CNC Front Caster Lock Set (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)  CNCTAVkF+RA—0v9+tyM2A) 2970
SCWO011GM  CNC Motor Plate (Gunmetal/Scorpion 2014) ONCE—4—TL—h(HVA5) 2200
SCWO012  Universal Swing Shaft(2pcs/Scorpion 2014) A=N—FVRAVT VTR 2A) 3300
SCWO013  HG Shock Set (4pcs/Scorpion 2014) Aa—EFUHGYavI Y MAA) 8580
SCW018  LED Light Bulb Set(Scorpion 2014) LEDSA S LT Eyk 1320
SCWO019  Scorpion Gear Box Conversion Set Aa—EAUFTRYIRAVN—Vavtwys 8250
SCW021  HD Slipper Pad (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) HDARYwsi—%yk (2A) 660

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.



TURBO SCORPION Option Parts List

SCwW022

Long W/B Rear Plate Set

(© | mmmm x4pcs

FH M3x15mm

(©)mm x9pcs

FH M3x8mm

(mm x2pcs
BH M3x5mm

Copper
x2pcs
Silver

x2pcs

Black

(C]

X2pcs

M
Kit std

SCW026 SCwW027

Black

M (2]
Kit std x2pcs
Gold

NOE

X2pcs

P

Gray

C)

x2pcs

{Op

©(m O x2pcs

SCW02 SCW029

Hard Anodized

2]

(©) Dmmmm FH M3x12mm x4pcs

Hard
Anodized

7075T6

SCW030 umweo2

Hard Type

Steel Pinion Gear

PNGS4828 28T 1/48 Pintch

O

SS M3x3mm

Only Fit 28T and 31T only

PNGS4831 31T 1/48 Pintch

SCW022
SCW026
SCW027
SCW028
SCW029
SCW030
UMWB02  Ball Diff Set (Ultima SC/DB/RB/RT)
LA43H Ball End(5.8mm/Hard/12Pcs)
PNGS4828 Steel Pinion Gear(28T)1/48 Pitch
PNGS4831 Steel Pinion Gear(31T)1/48 Pitch

Front Shock Spring Set (SS/S/M/2pcs)

Rear Shock Spring Set (M/H/SH /2pcs)
Metal Servo Saver (Scorpion)

HD Rear Sus Plate W/B 273mm (7075)

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

HD Gear Box Mount W/B 273mm (7075)

e A (i)

Long W/B Rear Plate Set (273mm/Carbon) RV H4=IA=2Y7TL—pyh203mm/A—HY)

TRV AYIRT VT I (SS/S/M/2A)
X avhR TG 19h(SS/S/M2A)
ALY -REAN—(RaA—EFY)

HD 1) R 7 L— FW/B 273mm(7075)
HD FA Ry R MW/B 273mm (7075)
R—=ILT 7t vh (ULTIMA SC/DB/RB5/RTS)
R=JLITUR(5.8mm//\—K /12pcs)
AF—IVEZFVEX(28T) 1/48EVF
AF—=IVEZFFXEGIT) 1/88EYF

6380
1320
1320
3680
1320
1320
4180

660

770

770




	P001 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P002 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P003 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P004 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P005 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P006 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P007 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P008 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P009 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P010 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P011 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P012 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P013 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P014 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P015 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P016 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P017 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P018 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P019 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P020 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P021 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P022 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P023 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P024 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P025 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P026 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P027 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P028 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P029 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P030-31 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P032 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P033 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P034 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P035 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P036 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P037 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P038 kounyuu_out
	P039 FAX_out
	P040 Turbo Scopion MM_out

